West Suburban Conference Junior Varsity

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School
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Oak Park River Forest
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
York

Vault
35175 {1)
34.025
34.300 ¢
33.400
32.900
27.400 ¢

Team Results

Bars
31.300
30.000 ¢
29.150 «
26.050
29.500
14.950

Beam

34.200
32.300 ¢
30.350 ¢
28.400
27.100 s
21.400

ot

Saturday January 30,2016

Floor Total
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26400 ¢ 90.150
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West Suburban Conference Junior Varsity

Saturday January 30,2016

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Eileen Billings
Kendall Rewerts
Kylie Lach
Cailey Cranny
Nina Samuta
Claire Tousignant
Helen Baca
Camille Moore
Laney Swibel
Claire Massmann
Natasha Kathuria
Jamie Sherlock
Alexis Potocki
Sarah Jaworski
Annie Rius
Sarah Westrick
Laura Libera
Angie DiBeasi
Addy Hindsley
Julia Reginalli
Katie O'Neill

1.

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Oak Park River Forest
Oak Park River Forest
Qak Park River Forest
Oak Park River Forest
Oak Park River Forest
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
York
York
York
York

Vault
8.625
8.875
8.825
8.600
8.850
8.450
8.675
8.400
8.200
8.500
8.400
8.100
8.200
8.600
7.800
8.400
8.200
7.900
7.800
6.100
5.600

Bars Beam Floor
8.100 8.850 8.400
7.750 8.900 8.350
8.000 8.050 8.600
7.150 8.400 8.500
7.450 8.000 8.050
7.400 8.600 7.650
7.250 7.850 8.000
7.150 7.950 8.150
7.700 7.900 7.850
7.650 7.850 7.550
7.300 7.350 7.650
7.250 7.050 7.950
7.850 6.200 7.800
6.650 7.150 7.500
6.950 7.200 7.850
5.600 7.600 7.900
7.100 6.500 7.550
5.350 7.250 7.600
2.300 6.300 6.800
3.850 6.050 6.600
3.450 1.800 5.400

Score
33.975
33.875
33.475
32.650
32.350
32.100
31.775
31.650
31.650
31.550
30.700
30.350
30.050
29.900
29.800
29.500
29.350
28.100
23.200
22.600
16.250

Average
8.4938
8.4688
8.3688
8.1625
8.0875
8.0250
7.9438
7.9125
7.9125
7.8875
7.6750
7.5875
7.5125
7.4750
7.4500
7.3750
7.3375
7.0250
5.8000
5.6500
4.0625




West Suburban Conference Junior Varsity

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday January 30,2016
Vault Order of Finish
Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kendall Rewerts Glenbard West 0.00 8.875
2 Nina Samuta Glenbard West 0.00 8.850
3 Kylie Lach Glenbard West 0.00 8.825
4 Kristen Roemer Lyons Township 0.00 8.700
5 Helen Baca Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.675
6 Katie Pitts Downers Grove North 0.00 8.650
7 Eileen Billings Glenbard West 0.00 8.625
8 Cailey Cranny Glenbard West 0.00 8.600
8 Sarah Jaworski Downers Grove North 0.00 8.600
10 Shaelin McGrath Downers Grove North 0.00 8.550
11 Claire Massmann Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.500
1 Alison Elgass Downers Grove North 0.00 8.500
13 Claire Tousignant Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.450
14 Camille Moore Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.400
14 Sarah Westrick Lyons Township 0.00 8.400
14 Natasha Kathuria Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.400
17 Jackie Wrigley Lyons Township 0.00 8.300
18 Laney Swibel Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.200
18 Alexis Potocki Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.200
18 Laura Libera Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.200
21 Jamie Sherlock Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.100
22 Grace Borawski Lyons Township 0.00 8.000
23 Angie DiBeasi York 0.00 7.900
24 Addy Hindsley York 0.00 7.800
24 Annie Rius Lyons Township 0.00 7.800
24 Natalie Raden Downers Grove North 0.00 7.800
27 Julia Reginalli York 0.00 6.100
28 Katie O'Neill York 0.00 5.600

57968



West Suburban Conference Junior Varsity

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday January 30,2016

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Eileen Billings Glenbard West 0.00 8.100
2 Kylie Lach Glenbard West 0.00 8.000
3 Alexis Potocki Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.850
4 Kendall Rewerts Glenbard West 0.00 7.750
5 Laney Swibel Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.700
5 Shaelin McGrath Downers Grove North 0.00 7.700
7 Claire Massmann Qak Park River Forest 0.00 7.650
8 Nina Samuta Glenbard West 0.00 7.450
9 Claire Tousignant Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.400
9 Lily Nowka Downers Grove North 0.00 7.400
11 Natasha Kathuria Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.300
12 Helen Baca Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.250
12 Jamie Sherlock Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.250
14 Camille Moore Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.150
14 Cailey Cranny Glenbard West 0.00 7.150
16 Laura Libera Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.100
16 Lyndsey Stallter Downers Grove North 0.00 7.100
18 Annie Rius Lyons Township 0.00 6.950
18 Natalie Raden Downers Grove North 0.00 6.950
20 Melanie Mesick Lyons Township 0.00 6.750
21 Jackie Wrigley Lyons Township 0.00 6.650
21 Sarah Jaworski Downers Grove North 0.00 6.650
23 Emily Lietz Lyons Township 0.00 5.700
24 Sarah Westrick Lyons Township 0.00 5.600
25 Angie DiBeasi York 0.00 5.350
26 Julia Reginalli York 0.00 3.850
27 Katie O'Neill York 0.00 3.450
28 Addy Hindsley York 0.00 2.300




West Suburban Conference Junior Varsity
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday January 30,2016

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kendall Rewerts 2 Glenbard West 0.00 8.900
2 Eileen Billings ; Glenbard West 0.00 8.850
3 Claire Tousignant ; Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.600
4 Cailey Cranny : Glenbard West 0.00 8.400
5 Kylie Lach ; Glenbard West 0.00 8.050
6 Nina Samuta . Glenbard West 0.00 8.000
7 Camille Moore a Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.950 -
8 Laney Swibel . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.900
9 Claire Massmann . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.850
g Helen Baca . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.850
11 Lily Nowka . Downers Grove North 0.00 7.800
12 Alison Elgass ; Downers Grove North 0.00 7.750
13 Katie Pitts : Downers Grove North 0.00 7.650
14 Sarah Westrick ; Lyons Township 0.00 7.600
15 Natasha Kathuria ; Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.350
16 Angie DiBeasi : York 0.00 7.250
17 Annie Rius ; Lyons Township 0.00 7.200
18 Sarah Jaworski ’ Downers Grove North 0.00 7.150
19 Kristen Roemer : Lyons Township 0.00 7.100

20 Jamie Sherlock . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.050
21 Jackie Wrigley . Lyons Township 0.00 6.500
21 Laura Libera . Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.500
23 Josie Medema : Lyons Township 0.00 6.400
24 Shaelin McGrath 3 Downers Grove North 0.00 6.350
25 Addy Hindsley ; York 0.00 6.300
26 Alexis Potocki ; Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.200
27 Julia Reginalli ; York 0.00 6.050
28 Katie O'Neill ; York 0.00 1.800

27095



West Suburban Conference Junior Varsity

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday January 30,2016

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kylie Lach Glenbard West 0.00 8.600
2 Cailey Cranny Glenbard West 0.00 8.500—
3 Josie Medema Lyons Township 0.00 8.425
4 Eileen Billings Glenbard West 0.00 8.400
5 Kristen Roemer Lyons Township 0.00 8.375
6 Kendall Rewerts Glenbard West 0.00 8.350
7 Andrea Smith Lyons Township 0.00 8.300
8 Camille Moore Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.150
9 Chloe Glynn Downers Grove North 0.00 8.100
10 Nina Samuta Glenbard West 0.00 8.050
11 Helen Baca Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.000
11 Lyndsey Stallter Downers Grove North 0.00 8.000
13 Jamie Sherlock Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.950
14 Sarah Westrick Lyons Township 0.00 7.900
15 Laney Swibel Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.850
15 Annie Rius Lyons Township 0.00 7.850
17 Alexis Potocki Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.800
18 Claire Tousignant Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.650
18 Natasha Kathuria Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.650
20 Angie DiBeasi York 0.00 7.600

20 Guiliana Barrea Downers Grove North 0.00 7.600
22 Claire Massmann Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.550
22 Laura Libera Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.550
24 Sarah Jaworski Downers Grove North 0.00 7.500
25 Kiera Holton Downers Grove North 0.00 7.050
26 Addy Hindsley York 0.00 6.800
27 Julia Reginalli York 0.00 6.600
28 Katie O'Neill York 0.00 5.400




Conference Standings

Varsity
School Regular Season | Points | Conference| Points Total Place
Downers Grove North [1W-4L 2 5 2 4 5
Glenbard West 5W-0L 6 1 6 12 1
Hinsdale Central 3W-2L 5 3 4 9 3
Lyons Township 3W-2L 5 2 5 10 2
Oak Park River Forest [3W-2L 5 4 3 8 4
York OW-5L i1 6 1 2 6
Conference Standings
Junior Varsity 1
School Regular Season | Points | Conference| Points Total Place
Downers Grove North |3W-2L 5 3 4 9 3
Glenbard West S5W-0L 6 1 6 12 1
Hinsdale Central 3W-2L 5 5 2 T 4
Lyons Township 1W-4L 2 4 3 5 5
Qak Park River Forest |3W-2L 5 2 5 10 2
York OW-5L 1 6 1 2 6




